The Series 641 Air Velocity Transmitter is the ideal instrument for
monitoring air flow. This transmitter uses a heated mass flow sensor
which allows for precise velocity measurements at various flow rates
and temperatures. The 641’s 16 field selectable ranges provide it the
versatility to be selected for several air flow applications. The optional
LED display produces a complete, cost effective solution for local
indication of air flow.
•	Field selectable ranges from 250 FPM (1.25 m/s) to 15,000 FPM (75 m/s) suit almost any application and reduces inventory

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
641: Air velocity transmitter
PROBE LENGTH
-6: 6˝
-12: 12˝
-18: 18˝
-24: 24˝
-30: 30˝
-36: 36˝
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-LED: LED display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-ST: Stainless steel tag
641 -6 -AT
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
A-156 A-158 A-159
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-156
A-158
A-159
641-LED
Flange mounting plate with 1/2˝ female NPT
Split flange
Mounting gland with 1/2˝ male NPT
Field upgradeable LED display
641 AVT WITH DISPLAY OPTION
Probe A Dimension in [mm] B Dimension in [mm]
6˝
12˝
18˝
24˝
30˝
36˝
7-63/64 [202.80]
13-63/64 [355.20]
19-63/64 [507.60]
26-63/64 [685.40]
32-63/64 [837.80]
37-63/64 [964.80]
9-13/16 [249.24]
15-13/16 [401.64]
21-13/16 [554.04]
28-13/16 [731.84]
34-13/16 [884.24]
39-13/16 [1011.24]
641 AVT WITHOUT DISPLAY OPTION
Probe A Dimension in [mm] B Dimension in [mm]
6˝
12˝
18˝
24˝
30˝
36˝
7-7/16 [188.91]
13-7/16 [341.31]
19-7/16 [493.71]
26-7/16 [671.51]
29-7/16 [747.71]
37-7/16 [950.91]
9-9/32 [235.74]
15-9/32 [388.14]
21-9/32 [540.54]
21-9/32 [540.54]
34-9/32 [870.74]
39-9/32 [997.74]
4-29/64
[113.11]
1/2 NPT